

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.1-2 of 2008 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10304/2008

KERALA ASST.PUBLIC PROSECUTORS ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.A.Nos.1-2 along with SLP(C)No.10304 of 2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master